i Estimated cost of the Work  Approx. Rs.73.56 Lakh (Including GST ) 

ii EMD (Bid security) Rs. 1,47,000/- EMD to be deposited in the shape of Demand 
Draft / Bankers Cheque/ BG. 

iii Completion period 03 Months 
iv Tender document fees (Non- 

Refundable)  
Rs. 1180/- (Rupees One Thousand One hundred & Eighty only) 
inclusive of GST to be deposited in the form of crossed Demand 
Draft / Bankers Cheque/Pay Order or through electronic mode 
i.e NEFT/RTGS. 

v Tender Inviting Authority DGM, C&P Division, Omkareshwar Power Station, Siddhwarkut, 
District Khandwa (M.P.-450554)

[...]

NEFT/RTGS transaction for tender fee or the original version of duly Notarized copy of valid MSE 
Registration certificate stated as above shall be rejected summarily as being non-responsive and the 
price bid (Cover - 2) will not be opened. 

10. BID SECURITY / EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
10.1 The bidder shall deposit EMD of Rs. 1,47,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Forty Seven Thousand only) in the 

form of Demand draft/ Bankers Cheque/ BG in favour of ‘NHDC Ltd’ payable at ‘Bank of India’, 
Siddhwarkut, branch code (9531) or ‘State bank of India’,Barwah, branch code (30029). 

10.2  Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs) Units having Udyam Registration Certificate for the